SMP DATA COMMUNICATIONS
H O M E  A X C E S S ™
H
O
M
E
A
X

DUAL AXCESS™
Home Axcess™ MSDE™  Dual Axcess™
Pre-Confi gured Enclosures – Ordering Guide
Catalog Number
MSDE DX6 V -
Video Options
4
1x4, 1 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
LCK
Locking Cover
6
1x6, 1 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
JCK
2-Jack Interface
Cover
8
1x8, 1 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
SCK
Solid Cover
4S
1x4, 2 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
AC
Knockout w/ J-Box
6S
1x6, 2 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
LAC
LCK & AC Option
8S
1x8, 2 Ghz, Bi-dir.
Splitter
JAC
JCK & AC Option
Ex:  MSDEDX6V6-LCK = MSDE™ Enclosure, with (1) Dual Axcess™
module, 1x6 1Ghz video splitter with locking cover
Dual Axcess™ Outlet
The Dual Axcess™ Outlet provides both voice and
data connection points throughout the home. The Dual
Axcess Outlet has the same jumper technology as the
enclosure module and also incorporates a slide feature
on the back of the plate. This slide will expose the RJ11
opening on the plate when selecting the hybrid voice
data solution, and covers the RJ11 opening if the gigabit
option is selected. The outlet also has two open
keystone ports for keystone adapters such as an F
adapter for CATV or satellite connection. (See page
WS-13 for available keystone adapters).
• Fits into standard faceplate wall opening
• Module is pre-installed on the faceplate with an
RJ11 and RJ45 jack
• Two empty keystone ports for keystone adapters
• Outlet is 568A wired
Home Axcess™ Dual Axcess™ outlet
Catalog Number Description
FPK-HAXDA-xx Dual Axcess™ Faceplate with 2 additional
KMJ ports
* Replace “xx” with color choice: 01= Offi ce White, 12 = Bright White
HOME AXCESS™HA-4
MSDE ENCLOSURES
MSDE Enclosures
The MSDE, Multiple Service Distribution Enclosure,
offered under the Home Axcess™ product line